94
11
.8
14.7
8
w
d
D

2
3
7.3
2435 27
1
FDR series DIN RAIL
Product no. / Details
Product no. L a Matching boss pitch Weight
FDR-  50   50 4.2   32 ~   42   8.6
FDR-  57   57 4.2   39 ~   49   9.5
FDR-  66   66 4.2   48 ~   58 10
FDR-  77   77 4.2   59 ~   69 12
FDR-  80   80 4.2   62 ~   72 13
FDR-  87   87 4.2   69 ~   79 14
FDR-  92   92 4.2   74 ~   84 15
FDR-100 100 4.2   82 ~   92 17.8
FDR-106 106 4.2   88 ~   98 19
FDR-110 110 4.2   92 ~ 102 20
FDR-120 120 4.2 102 ~ 112 21
FDR-128 128 4.2 110 ~ 120 23
FDR-137 137 4.2 119 ~ 129 24
FDR-142 142 4.2 124 ~ 134 25
FDR-146 146 4.2 128 ~ 138 26
FDR-150 150 4.2 132 ~ 142 25.8
FDR-168 168 4.2 150 ~ 160 30
FDR-170 170 4.2 152 ~ 162 30
FDR-186 186 4.2 168 ~ 178 32
FDR-202 202 4.2 184 ~ 194 37
FDR-205 205 4.2 187 ~ 197 36
FDR-223 223 4.2 205 ~ 215 39.3
FDR-226 226 4.2 208 ~ 218 39
FDR-235 235 4.2 217 ~ 227 42
FDR-242 242 4.2 224 ~ 234 43
FDR-249 249 4.2 231 ~ 241 43
FDR-283 283 4.2 265 ~ 275 49
FDR-300 300 4.2 282 ~ 292 52
FDR-314 314 4.2 296 ~ 306 51.5
FDR-350 350 4.2 332 ~ 342 60
FDR-400 400 4.2 382 ~ 392 69
FDR-450 450 4.2 432 ~ 442 78
FDR-550 550 4.2 532 ~ 542 94
NEW
Product no. L a Matching boss pitch Weight
FDR-B106 106 6.5   90 ~   96   17.5
FDR-B124 124 6.5 108 ~ 114   21.4
FDR-B142 142 6.5 126 ~ 132   24
FDR-B160 160 6.5 144 ~ 150   28
FDR-B165 165 6.5 149 ~ 155   28
FDR-B176 176 6.5 160 ~ 166   30
FDR-B183 183 6.5 167 ~ 173   30
FDR-B196 196 6.5 180 ~ 186   33
FDR-B223 223 6.5 207 ~ 213   37
FDR-B256 256 6.5 240 ~ 246   43
FDR-B260 260 6.5 244 ~ 250   45
FDR-B276 276 6.5 260 ~ 266   47.5
FDR-B303 303 6.5 287 ~ 293   52
FDR-B327 327 6.5 311 ~ 317   56.2
FDR-B338 338 6.5 322 ~ 328   57
FDR-B360 360 6.5 344 ~ 350   63
FDR-B376 376 6.5 360 ~ 366   64
FDR-B383 383 6.5 367 ~ 373   65
FDR-B463 463 6.5 447 ~ 453   87
FDR-1000 1,000 − − 169.5
■ Material / Finish: A6063S-T5 / Silver anodized
■ FDR-1000 does not have mounting holes.
NEW
NEW